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Irish Open 2019
CB-66 30 March 2019

Dublin

Results

1 Callum GREEN Konarakai JC

2 Alex KARABIN Fudoshin JC

3 Ryan DOYLE Vale JC

3 Matthew SWEENEY Clyde JC

Ethan
GARDINER

2 Kyu

Abbey JC

Ryan
DOYLE

1 Kyu

Vale JC

Matthew
SWEENEY

16 Mon

Clyde JC

Callum
GREEN

17 Mon

Konarakai JC

Thomas
MURPHY

?

Oranmore JC

Alex
KARABIN

2 Kyu

Fudoshin JC

LOSS 10 10 LOSS

LOSS 10 5 LOSS

10 LOSS LOSS 10

0

0

3

2

20

1

1

10

2

2

15

1

0

0

3

1

10

2

0:40

4:00

0:36

0:45

3:39

0:40

LOSSRyan DOYLE1 Kyu

1:09

10Alex KARABIN2 Kyu

10Callum GREEN17 Mon

2:10

LOSSMatthew SWEENEY16 Mon

LOSSAlex KARABIN2 Kyu

4:00

10Callum GREEN17 Mon

Vale JC

Fudoshin JC

Konarakai JC

Clyde JC

Fudoshin JC

Konarakai JC

Callum GREEN

Konarakai JC

17 Mon

A1

A2

B2

B1

POOL A POOL B

This pool This pool This pool This pool This pool

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Grade
Club

Name

7

8

9

01 10

00s1 10s1

10 00

10 00

01 00

00 10

00

11

10

00

00s2

10


